
Frame Size        Inside leg Guide (minimum size)     Person Size Ft

Wheel Size                             Age

INSIDE LEG

PERSON SIZE

22”-23”
20”
18”
16”
14”

12”
14”
16”
18”
20”
24”

32”
29”
27”
25”
23.5”

2-3
3-5
5-7
5+-8
7-9
9-12

6ft +
5ft 10
5ft 6
5ft 4
5ft 2

Adult bike size chart

Kid bike size chart

Wheel size


